Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Team
1 South Elgin
2 Genoa-Kingston
3 Belvidere
4 Guilford
5 Freeport Aquin
6 Lutheran
7 Streamwood
99999 Durand-Pecatonica
99999 Elgin Academy
99999 Jefferson
99999 Marquette Academy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Team Summary Results

Finishers

Girls
Girls Varsity
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
15 1 2 3
Top 5Times: 1:42:53.0
72 7 8 12
Top 5Times:  1:56:20.2
79 10 11 17
Top 5Times: 1:57:10.7
103 6 14 18
Top 5Times: 2:01:07.8
135 15 16 21
Top 5Times: 2:05:42.2
164 24 28 30
Top 5Times: 2:10:28.0
168 27 33 35
Top 5Times: 2:11:38.6
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 (=7
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (>7)
21 19
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (27
28 23
29 (>7)
30 24
31 25
32 26
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (37
36 (<5)
37 (<5)
38 (>7)
39 27
40 28
41 (>7)
42 29
43 (>7)
44 30
45 31
46 (<5)

1723
1727
1731
1732
1720
1595
1571
1575
1719
1530
1526
1578
1734
1601
1829
1713
1833
1534
1597
1718
1531
1725
1721
1574
1832
1525
1711
1523
1708
1650
1577
1529
1521
1715
1707
1557
1551
1714
1675
1654
1728
1572
1724
1646
1604
1558

Naomi Ruff
Heather Durrant
Angelica Harris
Roberta Morales
Emily DeLaMora
Caitlin Ehrhardt
Joely Overstreet
Kaitlyn Jerbi
Caroline Croft
Kaleigh Inniss
Journie Manzella
Violet Northrup
Charlotte Ward
Maria Bates
Gwen Stovall
Rebeka Ruiz
Alyssa Hunziker
Flores Ericka
Sarah McLaughlin
Lexi Blondin
Brynn Kirkland
Jada Bohyer
Leah Gonzalez
Brook Pugh
Ashley Lamm
Elly Heimer
Emily Hernandez
Faith Allen
Jordan Lenox
Sydney Carlson
Ellie Logsdon
Desiray Beaudet
Jessica Rico
Julia Stica
Danzcel Gerona
Angela Meiners
Annah Dulaney
Natalie Salas
Nicole Barcenas
Brianna Torres
Piper Engel
Deloris Drendel
Yasmin Zaragoza
Allison Lackner
Lilah Ranz
Kristina Meiners

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Guilford
Genoa-Kingston
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Belvidere
Belvidere
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Guilford
Freeport Aquin
South Elgin
Freeport Aquin
Belvidere
Guilford

South Elgin
Belvidere
South Elgin
South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
Freeport Aquin
Belvidere
South Elgin
Belvidere

South Elgin
Lutheran
Genoa-Kingston
Belvidere
Belvidere
South Elgin
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
South Elgin
Streamwood
Lutheran

South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Lutheran
Guilford
Durand-Pecatonica

1

Grade
10

©

10
12
12
10
10
10
11

©

11
11
10

11
10
10

10
11
11
11
11
11
12

10
12
11
12
10
11
11
10

11
10
11

10

Time Pace
18:57.2  6:18/M
20:02.7 6:40/M
20:41.5 6:52/M
21:18.8  7:05/M
21:52.6  7:16/M
21:53.1 7:16/M
22:00.1  7:19/M
22:06.5 7:21/M
22:11.1  7:22/M
22:31.5  7:29/M
22:525 7:36/M
23:13.6  7:43/M
23:15.8  7:44/M
23:15.9  7:44/M
23:21.0 7:45/M
23:23.0 7:46/M
23:32.2  7:49/M
23:32.4  7:49/M
23:38.1  7:51/M
23:38.8  7:51/M
23:51.7 7:56/M
23:52.1 7:56/M
24:02.6  7:59/M
24:13.0 8:03/M
24:16.7  8:04/M
24:22.4  8:06/M
24:25.2  8:07/M
24:29.5 8:08/M
24:37.0 8:11/M
24:43.4  8:13/M
24:46.8  8:14/M
24:46.9 8:14/M
24:50.5 8:15/M
24:55.3 8:17/M
25:06.6  8:21/M
25:11.5 8:22/M
25:12.0 8:22/M
25:15.3  8:23/M
25:21.3 8:25/M
25:34.3  8:30/M
25:38.5 8:31/M
25:41.2  8:32/M
25:41.2  8:32/M
25:46.5 8:34/M
25:46.9  8:34/M
25:48.1  8:34/M

09/21/2019 12:09:14



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 (>7) 1709
48 (>7) 1710
49 (>7) 1536
50 (<5) 1552
51 32 1569
52 (>7) 1706
53 (>7) 1580
54 33 1669
55 34 1596
56 35 1668
57 36 1681
58 37 1670
59 (<5) 1837
60 38 1644
61 39 1599
62 (<5) 1630
63 (>7) 1527
64 40 1680
65 41 1828
66 (<5) 1632
67 42 1834
68 43 1600
69 (<5) 1827
70 44 1653
71 45 1830
72 (>7) 1605
73 (>7) 1583
74 46 1643
75 (7)) 1712
76 47 1673
77 (>7) 1598
78 (>7) 1674
79 48 1652
80 (>7) 1528
81 49 1831
82 (>7) 1730
83 (>7) 1726
84 (>7) 1576
85 (>7) 1520
86 (>7) 1533
87 (7)) 1717
88 (>7) 1716
89 (>7) 1649
90 (>7) 1645
91 (<5) 1635
922 (7)) 1729

Megan McClure
Isabella McManus

Graciela Lebensorger

Emma Gocken
Chloe Gallagher
Angelica Borromeo
Isabelle Sester
Alex Meza

Faith Bruecks
Victoria Kopko
Ashley Harrison
Joselynn Bolanos
Kathryn Siena
Skylar Eckelbarger
Jackie Kuroda
Cruz Dulce
Autumn Pryzbyla
Jaretzy Alvarado
Emma Holder
Cruz Brenda
Hailey Golackson
Tessa Andrews
Amity Wittmeyer
Adelyn Richard
Chloe Smith
Savannah Schmidt
Jessica Zweifel
Natalya VanAken
Katy Peterson
Rani Patel

Lola Corcoran
Barbara Salgado
Stella Henry
Katey Wallace
Alyssa London
Lindsay Hanson
MacKenzie Burton
Isabelle Chamberlain
Sydney Porter
Daisy Artega
Daisy Villanueva
Aaliyah Torres
Brooke Soles
Maria Hare
Watkins Peyton
Olivia Evans

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere
Durand-Pecatonica
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
Streamwood
Guilford
Streamwood
Streamwood
Streamwood
Marquette Academy
Lutheran
Guilford
Jefferson
Belvidere
Streamwood
Freeport Aquin
Jefferson
Freeport Aquin
Guilford

Elgin Academy
Lutheran
Freeport Aquin
Guilford
Genoa-Kingston
Lutheran

South Elgin
Streamwood
Guilford
Streamwood
Lutheran
Belvidere
Freeport Aquin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
Belvidere
Belvidere

South Elgin
South Elgin
Lutheran
Lutheran
Jefferson
South Elgin

2

Grade

12
12

11
12
12

12
11
12

11
12
11
10
12
11

11
11

12

11

12
11
11
10
11

11
11

©

12

11
11
10
11

Time Pace
25:48.7  8:35/M
26:05.6  8:40/M
26:10.1  8:42/M
26:17.6  8:44/M
26:20.4  8:45/M
26:21.5 8:45/M
26:22.9  8:46/M
26:30.6  8:48/M
26:33.7 8:49/M
26:34.5  8:50/M
26:34.7  8:50/M
26:37.4 8:51/M
26:41.3 8:52/M
26:53.2  8:56/M
26:58.0 8:58/M
27:02.4  8:59/M
27:05.8 9:00/M
27:09.8 9:01/M
27:13.0 9:03/M
27:16.7  9:04/M
27:19.1  9:05/M
27:29.4  9:08/M
27:30.0 9:08/M
27:30.4  9:08/M
27:33.0 9:09/M
27:38.9 9:11/M
27:43.5 9:13/M
27:49.4  9:15/M
27:58.0 9:18/M
27:59.6 9:18/M
28:02.5 9:19/M
28:24.6  9:26/M
28:30.0 9:28/M
28:47.8  9:34/M
28:48.1  9:34/M
29:04.9 9:40/M
29:13.7  9:43/M
30:27.0 10:07/M
30:27.8 10:07/M
30:29.1 10:08/M
30:36.5 10:10/M
30:47.3 10:14/M
31:11.2 10:22/M
31:13.8 10:23/M
31:38.4 10:31/M
31:41.8 10:32/M

09/21/2019 12:09:14



Race Date Forest City Invitational

September 21, 2019 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 1579  Citlali Serna Genoa-Kingston 9 32:24.0 10:46/M
94 (<5) 1633  Ortiz Michelle Jefferson 10 32:56.8 10:57/M
95 (>7) 1581  Kelly Shaver Genoa-Kingston 9 34:18.4 11:24/M
9% (>7) 1532  Jazmine Manzella Belvidere 10 37:21.9 12:25/M
97 (>7) 1602  Katherine Lynch Guilford 9 43:25.1 14:25/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 09/21/2019 12:09:14



Race Date

September 21, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):15

1 1723
2 1727
3 1731
4 1732
5 1720
6 1719
7 1734
8 1713
9 1718
10 1725
11 1721
12 1711
13 1708
14 1715
15 1707
16 1714
17 1728
18 1724
19 1709
20 1710
21 1706
22 1712
23 1730
24 1726
25 1717
26 1716
27 1729

Naomi Ruff
Heather Durrant
Angelica Harris
Roberta Morales
Emily DeLaMora
Caroline Croft
Charlotte Ward
Rebeka Ruiz

Lexi Blondin

Jada Bohyer
Leah Gonzalez
Emily Hernandez
Jordan Lenox
Julia Stica
Danzcel Gerona
Natalie Salas
Piper Engel
Yasmin Zaragoza
Megan McClure
Isabella McManus
Angelica Borromeo
Katy Peterson
Lindsay Hanson
MacKenzie Burton
Daisy Villanueva
Aaliyah Torres
Olivia Evans

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):72

1571
1575
1578
1574
1577
1572
1569
1580
1583
1576

© 0O ~NO UL WNPEF

(SN
o

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Joely Overstreet
Kaitlyn Jerbi

Violet Northrup
Brook Pugh

Ellie Logsdon
Deloris Drendel
Chloe Gallagher
Isabelle Sester
Jessica Zweifel
Isabelle Chamberlain

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:34.6
10 1 1 18:57.2 18:57.2 0:00.0
9 2 3 20:02.7 38:59.9 1:05.5
9 3 6 20:41.5 59:41.5 1:44.3
9 4 10 21:18.8  1:21:00.3 2:21.6
10 5 15 21:52.6  1:42:53.0 2:55.4
10 (9) (24) 22:11.1  2:05:.04.2 3:13.9
9 (13) (37) 23:15.8  2:28:20.0 4:18.6
11 More Than 7 23:23.0 2:51:43.0 4:25.8
10 More Than 7 23:38.8  3:15:21.8 4:41.6
9 More Than 7 23:52.1 3:39:14.0 4:54.9
10 More Than 7 24:02.6  4:03:16.6 5:05.4
11 More Than 7 24:25.2  4:27:41.8 5:28.0
12 More Than 7 24:37.0 4:52:18.8 5:39.8
11 More Than 7 24:55.3 5:17:14.2 5:58.1
12 More Than 7 25:06.6 5:42:20.8 6:09.4
11 More Than 7 25:15.3 6:07:36.1 6:18.1
9 More Than 7 25:38.5 6:33:14.6 6:41.3
10 More Than 7 25:41.2 6:58:55.9 6:44.0
12 More Than 7 25:48.7 7:24:44.6 6:51.5
12 More Than 7 26:05.6  7:50:50.2 7:08.4
12 More Than 7 26:21.5 8:17:11.8 7:24.3
11 More Than 7 27:58.0 8:45:09.9 9:00.8
9 More Than 7 29:04.9 9:14:14.8 10:07.7
9 More Than 7 29:13.7 9:43:28.6 10:16.5
11 More Than 7 30:36.5 10:14:05.1 11:39.3
11 More Than 7 30:47.3 10:44:52.4 11:50.1
9 More Than 7 31:41.8 11:16:34.2 12:44.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:16.0

12 7 7 22:00.1 22:00.1 0:00.0
10 8 15 22:06.5 44.06.7 0:06.4
9 12 27 23:13.6  1:07:20.3 1:13.5
11 20 47 24:13.0 1:31:33.4 2:12.9
9 25 72 24:46.8  1:56:20.2 2:46.7
11 (29) (101) 25:41.2 2:22:01.5 3:41.1
12 (32) (133) 26:20.4  2:48:21.9 4:20.2
9 More Than 7 26:22.9 3:14:44.8 4:22.7
9 More Than 7 27:43.5 3:42:28.3 5:43.4
9 More Than 7 30:27.0  4:12:55.3 8:26.9

1 09/21/2019 12:09:36




Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Genoa-Kingston Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 23:16.0
11 1579 Citlali Serna 9 More Than 7 32:24.0 4:45:194 10:23.9
12 1581 Kelly Shaver 9 More Than 7 34:18.4  5:19:37.9 12:18.3
Team - Belvidere Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 23:26.1
1 1530 Kaleigh Inniss 10 10 10 22:31.5 22:31.5 0:00.0
2 1526 Journie Manzella 11 11 21 22:52.5 45:24.0 0:20.9
3 1534 Flores Ericka 9 17 38 23:32.4  1:08:56.5 1:00.9
4 1531 Brynn Kirkland 10 19 57 23:51.7 1:32:48.2 1:20.1
5 1525 Elly Heimer 11 22 79 24:22.4 1.57:10.7 1:50.9
6 1523 Faith Allen 11 (23) (102) 24:29.5  2:21:40.2 1.57.9
7 1529 Desiray Beaudet 10 (26) (128) 24:46.9  2:46:27.1 2:15.4
8 1521 Jessica Rico 12 More Than 7 24:50.5  3:11:17.7 2:19.0
9 1536 Graciela Lebensorger 9 More Than 7 26:10.1  3:37:27.9 3:38.6
10 1527 Autumn Pryzbyla 11 More Than 7 27:05.8  4:04:33.7 4:34.3
11 1528 Katey Wallace 11 More Than 7 28:47.8 4:33:21.6 6:16.3
12 1520 Sydney Porter 12 More Than 7 30:27.8 5:03:494 7:56.2
13 1533 Daisy Artega 9 More Than 7 30:29.1  5:34:18.5 7:57.5
14 1532 Jazmine Manzella 10 More Than 7 37:21.9 6:11:40.5 14:50.4
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 24:13.5
1 1595 Caitlin Ehrhardt 12 6 6 21:53.1 21:53.1 0:00.0
2 1601 Maria Bates 9 14 20 23:15.9 45:09.0 1.22.8
3 1597 Sarah McLaughlin 11 18 38 23:38.1  1:08:47.2 1:45.0
4 1604 Lilah Ranz 9 31 69 25:46.9 1:34:34.1 3:53.8
5 1596 Faith Bruecks 11 34 103 26:33.7 2:01:07.8 4:40.6
6 1599 Jackie Kuroda 10 (39) (142) 26:58.0 2:28:05.9 5:04.9
7 1600 Tessa Andrews 9 (43) (185) 27:29.4  2:55:35.3 5:36.3
8 1605 Savannah Schmidt 9 More Than 7 27:38.9  3:23:14.3 5:45.7
9 1598 Lola Corcoran 10 More Than 7 28:02.5 3:51:16.8 6:09.4
10 1602 Katherine Lynch 9 More Than 7 43:25.1  4:34:41.9 21:32.0
Team - Freeport Aquin Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 25:08.4
1 1829 Gwen Stovall 11 15 15 23:21.0 23:21.0 0:00.0
2 1833 Alyssa Hunziker 10 16 31 23:32.2 46:53.2 0:11.2
3 1832 Ashley Lamm 11 21 52 24:16.7 1:11:10.0 0:55.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/21/2019 12:09:36



Race Date

September 21, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Freeport Aquin
Team Score (places):135

1828
1834
1830
1831

~N o o b~

Emma Holder
Hailey Golackson
Chloe Smith
Alyssa London

Team - Lutheran
Team Score (places):164

1650
1654
1646
1644
1653
1643
1652
1649
1645

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Sydney Carlson
Brianna Torres
Allison Lackner
Skylar Eckelbarger
Adelyn Richard
Natalya VanAken
Stella Henry
Brooke Soles
Maria Hare

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):168

1675
1669
1668
1681
1670
1680
1673
1674

0O ~NO O WN PR

Team - Durand-Pecatonica

Nicole Barcenas
Alex Meza
Victoria Kopko
Ashley Harrison
Joselynn Bolanos
Jaretzy Alvarado
Rani Patel
Barbara Salgado

Team Score (places):Inc.

1557
1551
1558
1552

A WwWDN B

Angela Meiners
Annah Dulaney
Kristina Meiners
Emma Gocken

Team - Elgin Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:08.4

27:13.0
27:19.1
27:33.0
28:48.1

1:38:23.1
2:05:42.2
2:33:15.3
3:02:03.4

3:52.0
3:58.1
4:12.0
5:27.0

Average Time: 26:05.6

24:43.4
25:34.3
25:46.5
26:53.2
27:30.4
27:49.4
28:30.0
31:11.2
31:13.8

24:43.4

50:17.8
1:16:04.3
1:42:57.5
2:10:28.0
2:38:17.4
3:06:47.5
3:37:58.7
4:09:12.5

0:00.0
0:50.9
1:03.0
2:09.7
2:46.9
3:05.9
3:46.6
6:27.7
6:30.3

Average Time: 26:19.7

25:21.3
26:30.6
26:34.5
26:34.7
26:37.4
27:09.8
27:59.6
28:24.6

25:21.3

51:51.9
1:18:26.5
1:45:01.2
2:11:38.6
2:38:48.4
3:06:48.1
3:35:12.8

Average Time:

25:11.5
25:12.0
25:48.1
26:17.6

25:11.5
50:23.5
1:16:11.7
1:42:29.3

Average Time:

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 5
11 41 93
9 42 135
11 (45) (180)
11 (49) (229)
Finish Position- 6
9 24 24
9 28 52
11 30 82
11 38 120
9 44 164
12 (46) (210)
9 (48) (258)
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
10 27 27
12 33 60
12 35 95
9 36 131
11 37 168
9 (40) (208)
11 (47) (255)
11 More Than 7
Finish Position - Inc.
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
Finish Position - Inc.
3

0:00.0
1:09.3
1:13.2
1:13.4
1:16.0
1:48.5
2:38.3
3:03.3

0:00.0
0:00.4
0:36.5
1:06.0

09/21/2019 12:09:37



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Elgin Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1827 Amity Wittmeyer

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1630
1632
1635
1633

Cruz Dulce
Cruz Brenda
Watkins Peyton
Ortiz Michelle

A WDN PR

Team - Marquette Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1837 Kathryn Siena

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 27:30.0 27:30.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 27:02.4 27:02.4 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 27:16.7 54:19.2 0:14.2
9 Less Than 5 31:38.4 1:25:57.6 4:35.9
10 Less Than 5 32:56.8 1:58:54.4 5:54.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 26:41.3 26:41.3 0:00.0
4 09/21/2019 12:09:37



Race Date

September 21, 2019

99999

99999

99999

99999

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

South Elgin

Guilford

West Chicago

Belvidere

Streamwood

Lutheran

Genoa-Kingston

Durand-Pecatonica

Elgin Academy

Freeport Aquin

Jefferson

Marquette Academy

Forest City Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
41 1 4 11
Top 5Times: 1:28:11.0
55 7 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:29:57.5
73 2 10 15
Top 5Times: 1:31:13.1
110 5 19 25
Top 5Times: 1:34:30.7
133 3 26 30
Top 5Times: 1:37:32.6
178 16 37 38
Top 5Times: 1:43:02.4
188 6 39 42
Top 5Times: 1:45:49.5
198 33 35 36
Top 5Times: 1:44:05.6
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
12

14

22

29

31

41

48

45

5
13

17

24

32

43

46

53

49

6*
20

18

27

34

44

50

55

52

23

28

40

47

51

56

54

09/22/2019 10:16:11



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Forest City Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 1735
2 (<5) 1839
3 2 1791
4 3 1693
5 4 1762
6 5 1537
7 6 1587
8 7 1615
9 8 1610
10 9 1612
11 10 1799
12 11 1767
13 12 1736
14 13 1743
15 14 1618
16 15 1786
17 16 1662
18 17 1622
19 18 1617
20 19 1540
21 20 1769
22 21 1739
23 22 1809
24 (<5) 1835
25 23 1611
26 24 1803
27 25 1545
28 (>7) 1609
20 26 1698
30 (>7) 1766
31 (>7) 1783
32 (>7) 1737
33 27 1788
34 28 1804
35 (>7) 1748
36 (>7) 1773
37 (<5) 1640
38 (>7) 1796
39 (>7) 1802
40 29 1548
41 30 1701
42 31 1690
43 (>7) 1800
44 32 1549
45 33 1560
46 34 1544

Ryan Harvey
Lucas Hoffman
Peter Osielski
Emiliano Mendoza
Dylan Angel Lainez
Nick Fiore

Ryan Wade

Owen Dahlberg
Joe Gibbons
Salvador Salas-Godinez
Josiah McLean
Rey Pozos

Andrew Jo
Christian Gleba
Jackson Durso
Luis Guzman

Chris Kellogg

Juan DelReal
Carson Dennis
Owin Hunter
Konrad Sacha
D'Alessandro Aguilar
Silas Schroeder
Oliver Arndt

Emon Johnson
James Bloss
Dominic Moran
Esteban J Castanon
Uvaldo Ramirez
Shlok Patel
Andrew Strama
Pranav Khare
Freddy Munoz-Miranda
Jared Diaz

Casper Run

Sean Harvey
James Lindsey
Coen Garling
Caleb Shade

Max Kint

Jacob Rubio

Alex Veltkamp
David Moreno
Jacob Koziol
Aaron Folk
Sebastian Zuniga

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

South Elgin
Marquette Academy
West Chicago
Streamwood
South Elgin
Belvidere
Genoa-Kingston
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
West Chicago
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Guilford
West Chicago
Lutheran
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere
South Elgin
South Elgin
West Chicago
Freeport Aquin
Guilford
West Chicago
Belvidere
Guilford
Streamwood
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
West Chicago
West Chicago
South Elgin
South Elgin
Jefferson
West Chicago
West Chicago
Belvidere
Streamwood
Streamwood
West Chicago
Belvidere
Durand-Pecatonica
Belvidere

1

Grade
12
11
12
11
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
11

10
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10

12
12
10
11

11
11
11

10
12
11

12
11

Time Pace
16:21.3  5:26/M
16:25.1  5:27/M
17:22.4  5:46/M
17:27.6  5:48/M
17:29.6  5:49/M
17:30.7  5:49/M
17:43.5 5:53/M
17:45.8 5:54/M
17:46.0 5:54/M
17:50.8 5:56/M
17:53.0 5:57/M
18:06.0 6:01/M
18:06.9 6:01/M
18:07.0 6:01/M
18:07.1  6:01/M
18:19.9 6:05/M
18:24.4  6:07/M
18:27.7 6:08/M
18:32.3  6:10/M
18:32.9 6:10/M
18:40.1 6:12/M
18:43.3 6:13/M
18:44.6 6:14/M
18:45.9 6:14/M
18:50.6  6:16/M
18:53.0 6:16/M
18:56.3 6:18/M
19:02.0 6:19/M
19:02.5 6:20/M
19:05.4 6:21/M
19:12.8  6:23/M
19:15.0 6:24/M
19:16.3  6:24/M
19:26.2  6:27/M
19:26.7  6:28/M
19:31.9 6:29/M
19:32.0 6:29/M
19:41.6 6:33/M
19:42.2  6:33/M
19:43.5 6:33/M
19:44.4  6:33/M
19:455 6:34/M
19:46.8  6:34/M
19:47.1  6:34/M
19:49.2  6:35/M
19:49.5 6:35/M

09/22/2019 10:15:44



Race Date

September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Forest City Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

47 (<5)
48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 35
52 (>7)
53 (>7)
54 (<5)
5 (>7)
56 36
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 37
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 (>7)
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 (=7
71 38
72 (>7)
73 39
74 (>7)
75 (<5)
7% (>7)
7 7
78 40
79 (7
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 41
83 42
84 43
85 44
86 (>7)
87 45
88 (<5)
89 (>7)
0 (=7
91 (>7)
92 46

1825
1768
1628
1801
1564
1784
1741
1836
1621
1568
1770
1818
1659
1745
1816
1814
1607
1756
1822
1789
1624
1774
1755
1750
1663
1810
1586
1759
1639
1797
1626
1538
1751
1614
1546
1661
1584
1688
1697
1771
1563
1824
1608
1757
1793
1666

Christopher Perez
Azambir Randhawa
Nathan Sevey
Ryan Nguyen
Antonio Suarez
Joshua Taylor
John Chambers
Angelo Weyer
Logan Burley
Evan Folk
Matthew Brown
Fernan Reyes
Jarrett Johnson
Ohm Patel
Keenan O'Keefe
Richard (Chad) Mayuga
Rashad Ahmad
Ethan Borromeo
Connor Zentner
Marcos Olague
Kevin Dunn
Aidan Hurst
Allen Boongaling
Riley Sherman
Joshua Oetting
Diego Avalos
Mikhail Slavenas
Cameron Hart
Angel Chavez
Chris Hernandez
Andrew Mukha
Julien Lawrence
Isaac Zamudio
Benjamin Branyan
Xander Albano
Gage Fox

lan Dvorak
Marco Serna
Francisco Aguirre
Harry Carr

Tyler Kormoczy
Anthony Perez
Logan Kolkey
Jackson Croft
Dylan Borja

Colin Jones

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Elgin Academy
South Elgin
Guilford
West Chicago
Durand-Pecatonica
South Elgin
South Elgin
Marquette Academy
Guilford
Durand-Pecatonica
South Elgin
West Chicago
Lutheran
South Elgin
West Chicago
West Chicago
Guilford
South Elgin
West Chicago
West Chicago
Guilford
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Lutheran
West Chicago
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Jefferson
West Chicago
Guilford
Belvidere

South Elgin
Guilford
Belvidere
Lutheran
Genoa-Kingston
Streamwood
Streamwood
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
Elgin Academy
Guilford

South Elgin
West Chicago
Lutheran

2

Grade

12
10

11
11

11

© ©

12
11

12
10

12

10
11
11

12
10
11
11

12
11
10

11
12
12
10

11
12
12
10
11

Time Pace
19:50.5 6:36/M
19:51.5 6:36/M
19:52.6  6:36/M
19:54.9 6:37/M
20:04.0 6:40/M
20:04.5 6:40/M
20:07.0 6:41/M
20:15.3  6:44/M
20:15.8  6:44/M
20:16.0 6:44/M
20:16.9  6:44/M
20:18.1  6:45/M
20:23.7  6:47/M
20:31.5 6:49/M
20:33.1  6:50/M
20:37.9 6:51/M
20:38.2  6:51/M
20:40.8 6:52/M
20:46.1  6:54/M
20:47.3  6:54/M
20:51.0 6:56/M
20:53.2 6:56/M
20:55.9 6:57/M
20:57.6  6:58/M
21:03.2  7:00/M
21:03.3  7:00/M
21:03.8  7:00/M
21:04.0 7:00/M
21:06.8 7:01/M
21:07.3 7:01/M
21:07.8 7:01/M
21:16.8  7:04/M
21:19.1  7:05/M
21:21.6  7:06/M
21:23.0 7:06/M
21:30.0 7:09/M
21:30.0 7:09/M
21:32.4  7:09/M
21:355  7:10/M
21:35.9 7:11/M
21:36.7 7:11/M
21:38.4 7:11/M
21:38.9 7:12/M
21:40.5 7:12/M
21:40.7 7:12/M
21:41.0 7:12/M

09/22/2019 10:15:45



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

7
47
48

7
49
50

7

7

7

7

7

7
51

7

&7
52

7

7

&7

7
53

7

&7

7
54

7

&7
55

7

7

7

7

7

(<5)

7
56

7

7

&7

7

(<5)

7

&7

7

7

7

1778
1699
1594
1541
1565
1664
1752
1787
1761
1780
1746
1790
1665
1798
1765
1559
1692
1655
1742
1777
1589
1689
1807
1763
1561
1815
1821
1593
1817
1794
1805
1566
1820
1642
1619
1590
1591
1547
1813
1550
1838
1623
1700
1819
1657
1660

Jayden Pineda
Fabian Rodriguez
Nathan Brening
Tim Jones
Jessie Biesmeier
Caleb Richard
Victor Zura
Eduardo Loa
Colin Kamberis
Andy Rosete
Parth Patel
Martin Oropeza
Joseph Pohlman
Charles May
Ravi Patel
Joseph Alongi
Xavier Lee

Reid Ellerton
Ryan Droesch
Noah Miulli
Andrew Neumann
Andrew Valdovinos
Rydel Salazar
matthew liang
Joshua Bardell
Micah McLean
Landon Wright
Zach Neblock
Cameron Petrie
Vincent Cielo
James Losacco
Ivan Ruiz

Josiah Weems
Blake Johnson
Nicholas Rich
Owen Brown
Will Berndt

Rob Bland
Corey Losacco
Alex Solache
ben Weyer
Anthony Drake
Emanuel Rubalcaba
Daivik Singh

Jon Haney

Eric Pohiman

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team

South Elgin
Streamwood
Genoa-Kingston
Belvidere
Durand-Pecatonica
Lutheran
South Elgin
West Chicago
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
West Chicago
Lutheran
West Chicago
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
Streamwood
Lutheran
South Elgin

South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
Streamwood
West Chicago
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
West Chicago
West Chicago
Genoa-Kingston
West Chicago
West Chicago
West Chicago
Durand-Pecatonica
West Chicago
Jefferson

Guilford
Genoa-Kingston
Genoa-Kingston
Belvidere
West Chicago
Belvidere
Marquette Academy
Guilford
Streamwood
West Chicago
Lutheran

Lutheran

3

Grade

10

11
10
11
11
12
10

11
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
11

11
12
10
10
11

© ©

11
10
10

10
10

© ©

10

10

12
12

Time Pace
21:425 7:13/M
22:10.7  7:22/M
22:10.7  7:22/M
22:16.7  7:24/M
22:19.6  7:25/M
22:259 7:27/M
22:32.6  7:29/M
22:33.0 7:30/M
22:33.3  7:30/M
22:35.1  7:30/M
22:35.4  7:30/M
22:459  7:34/M
22:46.2  7:34/M
22:51.7 7:36/M
23:02.0 7:39/M
23:06.4  7:41/M
23:13.0 7:43/M
23:17.1  7:44/M
23:18.1  7:45/M
23:20.9  7:45/M
23:21.2 7:46/M
23:28.2  7:48/M
23:35.4  7:50/M
23:40.9 7:52/M
23:47.6  7:54/M
23:51.1  7:55/M
23:56.5 7:57/M
23:59.7 7:58/M
24:00.5 7:59/M
24:01.8  7:59/M
24:11.4  8:02/M
24:25.4  8:.07/M
24:27.0 8:.07/M
24:29.9 8:08/M
24:346  8:10/M
24:38.1 8:11/M
24:57.6  8:18/M
25:11.8 8:22/M
25:27.6  8:28/M
25:40.7 8:32/M
25:45.7  8:34/M
26:12.1  8:42/M
26:27.3  8:47/M
26:32.9 8:49/M
26:37.1 8:51/M
26:37.9 8:51/M

09/22/2019 10:15:45



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

0

0

7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7

0

0

1592
1702
1826
1782
1567
1747
1641
1775
1758
1696
1806
1811
1754
1695
1694
1760
1562
1781

Brian Mammoser
Luis Enrique Resto
Will Padula
Kevin Sibrian
Tim Sphatt
Sebastian Reyes
Martin Vargas
Angel Lopez
Alexander Gilbert
Faheem Abbas
Efren Mackintos
Saenz Eduardo
Nicholas Beaton
Omar Reyes
Daniel Ramirez
Colin Hartnett
Liam Hammond
Samuel Sancho

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Genoa-Kingston
Streamwood
Elgin Academy
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
South Elgin
Jefferson
South Elgin
South Elgin
Streamwood
West Chicago
West Chicago
South Elgin
Streamwood
Streamwood
South Elgin
Durand-Pecatonica
South Elgin

Grade

12

10
11
11

10
10
10

10
11
11
10
11

Time Pace
26:38.1 8:51/M
26:38.3 8:51/M
26:43.0 8:53/M
26:46.9 8:54/M
27:129 9:02/M
27:13.6  9:03/M
27:17.6  9:04/M
27449  9:13/M
27:50.0 9:15/M
28:11.8 9:22/M
29:00.0 9:38/M
29:02.9 9:39/M
29:14.3  9:43/M
30:45.7 10:13/M
35:05.7 11:40/M
35:59.3 11:57/M

09/22/2019 10:15:45



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Elgin Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 17:38.2
1 1735 Ryan Harvey 12 1 1 16:21.3 16:21.3 0:00.0
2 1762 Dylan Angel Lainez 10 4 5 17:29.6 33:51.0 1:08.3
3 1767 ReyPozos 10 11 16 18:06.0 51:57.0 1:44.6
4 1736 Andrew Jo 12 12 28 18:06.9 1:10:04.0 1:45.6
5 1743 Christian Gleba 11 13 41 18:07.0 1:28:11.0 1:45.6
6 1769 Konrad Sacha 10 (20) (61) 18:40.1  1:46:51.1 2:18.8
7 1739 D'Alessandro Aguilar 11 (21) (82) 18:43.3  2:05:34.5 2:21.9
8 1766 Shlok Patel 10 More Than 7 19:05.4  2:24:40.0 2:44.1
9 1783 Andrew Strama 9 More Than 7 19:12.8  2:43:52.8 2:51.4
10 1737 Pranav Khare 12 More Than 7 19:15.0 3:03:07.8 2:53.6
11 1748 Casper Run 11 More Than 7 19:26.7  3:22:34.6 3:05.4
12 1773 Sean Harvey 9 More Than 7 19:31.9 3:42:06.5 3:10.6
13 1768 Azambir Randhawa 10 More Than 7 19:51.5 4:01:58.1 3:30.2
14 1784 Joshua Taylor 9 More Than 7 20:04.5  4:22:02.6 3:143.1
15 1741 John Chambers 11 More Than 7 20:07.0 4:42:09.7 3:45.7
16 1770 Matthew Brown 9 More Than 7 20:16.9 5:02:26.6 3:55.5
17 1745 Ohm Patel 11 More Than 7 20:31.5 5:22:58.1 4:10.1
18 1756 Ethan Borromeo 10 More Than 7 20:40.8 5:43:39.0 4:19.5
19 1774 Aidan Hurst 9 More Than 7 20:53.2 6:04:32.2 4:31.8
20 1755 Allen Boongaling 10 More Than 7 20:55.9 6:25:28.1 4:34.5
21 1750 Riley Sherman 11 More Than 7 20:57.6  6:46:25.8 4:36.3
22 1759 Cameron Hart 10 More Than 7 21:04.0 7:07:29.9 4:42.7
23 1751 Isaac Zamudio 11 More Than 7 21:19.1  7:28:49.0 4:57.7
24 1771 Harry Carr 9 More Than 7 21:35.9 7:50:24.9 5:14.5
25 1757 Jackson Croft 10 More Than 7 21:40.5 8:12:.05.5 5:19.2
26 1778 Jayden Pineda 9 More Than 7 21:425 8:33:48.1 5:21.2
27 1752 Victor Zura 11 More Than 7 22:32.6  8:56:20.7 6:11.3
28 1761 Colin Kamberis 10 More Than 7 22:33.3 9:18:54.1 6:11.9
29 1780 Andy Rosete 9 More Than 7 22:35.1  9:41:29.2 6:13.8
30 1746 Parth Patel 11 More Than 7 22:35.4 10:04:04.7 6:14.1
31 1765 Ravi Patel 10 More Than 7 23:02.0 10:27:06.8 6:40.7
32 1742 Ryan Droesch 11 More Than 7 23:18.1 10:50:25.0 6:56.8
33 1777 Noah Miulli 9 More Than 7 23:20.9 11:13:45.9 6:59.6
34 1763 matthew liang 10 More Than 7 23:40.9 11:37:26.9 7:19.5
35 1782 Kevin Sibrian 9 More Than 7 26:46.9 12:04:13.8 10:25.5
36 1747 Sebastian Reyes 11 More Than 7 27:13.6 12:31:27.5 10:52.3
37 1775 Angel Lopez 9 More Than 7 27:44.9 12:59:12.4 11:23.6
38 1758 Alexander Gilbert 10 More Than 7 27:50.0 13:27:02.4 11:28.6
39 1754 Nicholas Beaton 10 More Than 7 29:14.3 13:56:16.7 12:52.9
40 1760 Colin Hartnett 10 More Than 7 35:59.3 14:32:16.1 19:38.0
DQ 1781 Samuel Sancho 9 DQ

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/22/2019 10:16:32



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 17:59.5
1 1615 Owen Dahlberg 10 7 7 17:45.8 17:45.8 0:00.0
2 1610 Joe Gibbons 11 8 15 17:46.0 35:31.8 0:00.2
3 1612 Salvador Salas-Godinez 11 9 24 17:50.8 53:22.7 0:05.0
4 1618 Jackson Durso 10 14 38 18:07.1  1:11:29.8 0:21.3
5 1622 Juan DelReal 9 17 55 18:27.7  1:29:57.5 0:41.8
6 1617 Carson Dennis 10 (18) (73) 18:32.3  1:48:29.8 0:46.4
7 1611 Emon Johnson 11 (23) (96) 18:50.6  2:07:20.5 1:04.8
8 1609 Esteban J Castanon 11 More Than 7 19:02.0 2:26:22.5 1:16.1
9 1628 Nathan Sevey 9 More Than 7 19:52.6  2:46:15.1 2:06.8
10 1621 Logan Burley 9 More Than 7 20:15.8  3:06:31.0 2:30.0
11 1607 Rashad Ahmad 12 More Than 7 20:38.2  3:27:09.2 2:52.3
12 1624 Kevin Dunn 9 More Than 7 20:51.0 3:48:00.3 3:05.2
13 1626 Andrew Mukha 9 More Than 7 21:07.8  4:09:08.2 3:22.0
14 1614 Benjamin Branyan 10 More Than 7 21:21.6  4:30:29.8 3:35.8
15 1608 Logan Kolkey 12 More Than 7 21:38.9  4:52:.08.7 3:53.1
16 1619 Nicholas Rich 10 More Than 7 24:34.6  5:16:43.4 6:48.8
17 1623 Anthony Drake 9 More Than 7 26:12.1  5:42:55.5 8:26.3
Team - West Chicago Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 18:14.6

1 1791 Peter Osielski 12 2 2 17:22.4 17:22.4 0:00.0
2 1799 Josiah McLean 11 10 12 17:53.0 35:15.4 0:30.6
3 1786 Luis Guzman 12 15 27 18:19.9 53:35.4 0:57.5
4 1809 Silas Schroeder 10 22 49 18:44.6  1:12:20.1 1:22.2
5 1803 James Bloss 10 24 73 18:53.0 1:31:13.1 1:30.6
6 1788 Freddy Munoz-Miranda 12 (27) (100) 19:16.3  1:50:29.4 1:53.9
7 1804 Jared Diaz 10 (28) (128) 19:26.2  2:09:55.6 2:03.8
8 1796 Coen Garling 11 More Than 7 19:41.6  2:29:37.3 2:19.2
9 1802 Caleb Shade 11 More Than 7 19:42.2  2:49:19.5 2:19.8
10 1800 David Moreno 11 More Than 7 19:46.8  3:09:06.3 2:24.4
11 1801 Ryan Nguyen 11 More Than 7 19:54.9  3:29:01.2 2:32.5
12 1818 Fernan Reyes 9 More Than 7 20:18.1  3:49:194 2:55.7
13 1816 Keenan O'Keefe 9 More Than 7 20:33.1  4:09:52.5 3:10.7
14 1814 Richard (Chad) Mayuga 9 More Than 7 20:37.9  4:30:30.5 3:15.5
15 1822 Connor Zentner 9 More Than 7 20:46.1  4:51:16.6 3:23.7
16 1789 Marcos Olague 12 More Than 7 20:47.3 5:12:04.0 3:24.9
17 1810 Diego Avalos 9 More Than 7 21:03.3 5:33:07.3 3:40.9
18 1797 Chris Hernandez 11 More Than 7 21:07.3 5:54:14.6 3:44.9
19 1793 Dylan Borja 11 More Than 7 21:40.7  6:15:55.3 4:18.3
20 1787 Eduardo Loa 12 More Than 7 22:33.0 6:38:28.4 5:10.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/22/2019 10:16:32



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - West Chicago
Team Score (places):73

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

1790
1798
1807
1815
1821
1817
1794
1805
1820
1813
1819
1806
1811

Martin Oropeza
Charles May
Rydel Salazar
Micah McLean
Landon Wright
Cameron Petrie
Vincent Cielo
James Losacco
Josiah Weems
Corey Losacco
Daivik Singh
Efren Mackintos
Saenz Eduardo

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):110

© 00N Ul WN P

e
= o

1537
1540
1545
1548
1549
1544
1538
1546
1541
1547
1550

Nick Fiore

Owin Hunter
Dominic Moran
Max Kint

Jacob Koziol
Sebastian Zuniga
Julien Lawrence
Xander Albano
Tim Jones

Rob Bland

Alex Solache

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):133

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

1693
1698
1701
1690
1688
1697
1699
1692
1689

Emiliano Mendoza
Uvaldo Ramirez
Jacob Rubio

Alex Veltkamp
Marco Serna
Francisco Aguirre
Fabian Rodriguez
Xavier Lee
Andrew Valdovinos

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall

Grade Place

12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 5

11 19

10 25

9 29

9 32

11 (34)

12 (40)

9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 3

10 26

10 30

12 31

12 43

10 (44)

10 47

11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

3

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:14.6

22:459 7:01:.14.3
22:51.7 7:24:06.0
23:35.4  T7:47:41.5
23:51.1 8:11:32.6
23:56.5 8:35:29.1
24:00.5 8:59:29.7
24:01.8 9:23:31.5
24:11.4  9:47:43.0
24:27.0 10:12:10.1
25:27.6 10:37:37.8
26:32.9 11:04:10.7
29:00.0 11:33:10.8
29:02.9 12:02:13.7

Finish Position -

4

5:23.5
5:29.3
6:13.0
6:28.7
6:34.1
6:38.1
6:39.4
6:49.0
7:04.6
8:05.2
9:10.5
11:37.6
11:40.5

Average Time: 18:54.1

5 17:30.7 17:30.7

24 18:32.9 36:03.6
49 18:56.3 55:00.0
78 19:435 1:14:435
110 19:47.1  1:34:30.7
(144) 19:49.5  1:54:20.2
(184) 21:16.8  2:15:37.1
21:23.0 2:37:00.1

22:16.7  2:59:16.9

25:11.8  3:24:28.7

25:40.7  3:50:09.5

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
1:02.2
1:25.6
2:12.8
2:16.4
2:18.8
3:46.1
3:52.3
4:46.0
7:41.1
8:10.0

Average Time: 19:30.5

3 17:27.6 17:27.6
29 19:025  36:30.2
59 19:44.4  56:14.6
90 19:455  1:16:00.1

133 21:32.4  1:37:32.6
(177) 21:355  1:59:08.1
(224) 22:10.7 2:21:18.8

23:13.0 2:44:31.8
23:28.2  3:08:00.0

0:00.0
1:34.8
2:16.7
2:17.8
4:04.7
4:07.8
4:43.0
5:45.3
6:00.5

09/22/2019 10:16:32



Race Date
September 21, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):133

10
11
12
13
14

1700
1702
1696
1695
1694

Emanuel Rubalcaba
Luis Enrique Resto
Faheem Abbas
Omar Reyes

Daniel Ramirez

Team - Lutheran
Team Score (places):178
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1662
1659
1663
1661
1666
1664
1665
1655
1657
1660

Chris Kellogg
Jarrett Johnson
Joshua Oetting
Gage Fox

Colin Jones
Caleb Richard
Joseph Pohlman
Reid Ellerton
Jon Haney

Eric Pohiman

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):188

© 00N Ol WN P

Team - Durand-Pecatonica

ga b~ wDN -

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

1587
1586
1584
1594
1589
1593
1590
1591
1592

Ryan Wade
Mikhail Slavenas
lan Dvorak
Nathan Brening
Andrew Neumann
Zach Neblock
Owen Brown

Will Berndt

Brian Mammoser

Team Score (places):198

1560
1564
1568
1563
1565

Aaron Folk
Antonio Suarez
Evan Folk

Tyler Kormoczy
Jessie Biesmeier

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall

Grade Place

10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 16

12 37

11 38

11 41

9 46

11 (50)

10 (51)

12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 6

12 39

12 42

9 48

11 53

9 (55)

10 (56)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 33

11 35

9 36

11 45

10 49

Cumulative
Place

16
53
91
132
178
(228)

(279)

45
87
135
188
(243)
(299)

33
68
104
149
198

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:30.5

26:27.3
26:38.3
28:11.8
30:45.7
35:05.7

Finish Position- 6

3:34:27.4
4:01:05.8
4:29:17.6
5:00:03.3
5:35:09.0

8:59.6
9:10.7
10:44.1
13:18.0
17:38.0

Average Time: 20:36.4

18:24.4
20:23.7
21:03.2
21:30.0
21:41.0
22:25.9
22:46.2
23:17.1
26:37.1
26:37.9

Finish Position- 7

18:24.4

38:48.2

59:51.4
1:21:21.4
1:43:02.4
2:05:28.4
2:28:14.6
2:51:31.8
3:18:08.9
3:44:46.9

0:00.0
1:59.3
2:38.7
3:05.5
3:16.5
4:01.5
4:21.8
4:52.7
8:12.7
8:13.5

Average Time: 21:09.9

17:43.5
21:03.8
21:30.0
22:10.7
23:21.2
23:59.7
24:38.1
24:57.6
26:38.1

Finish Position- 8

17:43.5

38:47.4
1.00:17.4
1:22:28.2
1:45:49.5
2:09:49.2
2:34:27.4
2:59:25.1
3:26:03.2

0:00.0
3:20.2
3:46.4
4:27.1
5:37.7
6:16.1
6:54.6
7:14.1
8:54.5

Average Time: 20:49.1

19:49.2
20:04.0
20:16.0
21:36.7
22:19.6

19:49.2
39:53.2
1:00:09.3
1:21:46.0
1:44:05.6

0:00.0
0:14.7
0:26.8
1:47.4
2:30.3

09/22/2019 10:16:33



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 21, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):198 Average Time: 20:49.1
6 1559 Joseph Alongi 12 (52) (250) 23:06.4 2:07:12.1 3:17.2
7 1561 Joshua Bardell 11 (54) (304) 23:47.6  2:30:59.7 3:58.3
8 1566 Ivan Ruiz 10 More Than 7 24:25.4  2:55:25.1 4:36.1
9 1567 Tim Sphatt 10 More Than 7 27:129  3:22:38.0 7:23.6
DQ 1562 Liam Hammond 11 DQ
Team - Elgin Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1825 Christopher Perez 12 Less Than 5 19:50.5 19:50.5 0:00.0
2 1824 Anthony Perez 12 Less Than 5 21:38.4 41:29.0 1:47.8
3 1826 Will Padula 12 Less Than 5 26:43.0 1:08:12.0 6:52.5
Team - Freeport Aquin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1835 Oliver Arndt 10 Less Than 5 18:45.9 18:45.9 0:00.0
Team - Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1640 James Lindsey 11 Less Than 5 19:32.0 19:32.0 0:00.0
2 1639 Angel Chavez 11 Less Than 5 21:06.8 40:38.9 1:34.8
3 1642 Blake Johnson 9 Less Than 5 24:29.9  1:05:08.8 4:57.8
4 1641 Martin Vargas 11 Less Than 5 27:17.6 1:32:26.5 7:45.6
Team - Marquette Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1839 Lucas Hoffman 11 Less Than 5 16:25.1 16:25.1 0:00.0
2 1836 Angelo Weyer 12 Less Than 5 20:15.3 36:40.5 3:50.1
3 1838 ben Weyer 10 Less Than 5 25:45.7  1:02:26.2 9:20.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 09/22/2019 10:16:33



